
 2020 Fall C League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Monday 5-Oct 9pm Oly DAS Boot Weiler Tree Service

5-Oct 10:15pm Oly Lorenz BWW
Wednesday 7-Oct 10:15pm Oly Whiskey Dekes DAS Boot
Friday 9-Oct 7pm Oly Weiler Tree Service Lorenz
Sunday 11-Oct 4pm Oly BWW DAS Boot

11-Oct 5:15pm Oly Whiskey Dekes Weiler Tree Service
Sunday 18-Oct 7:45pm Oly BWW Whiskey Dekes

18-Oct 9pm Oly DAS Boot Lorenz
Friday 23-Oct 8:15pm Oly Weiler Tree Service BWW

23-Oct 9:30pm Oly Lorenz Whiskey Dekes
Sunday 25-Oct 4pm Oly Weiler Tree Service DAS Boot

25-Oct 5:15pm Oly BWW Lorenz
Wednesday 28-Oct 9pm Oly DAS Boot Whiskey Dekes
Friday 30-Oct 9:30pm Oly Lorenz Weiler Tree Service
Sunday 1-Nov 7:45pm Oly Weiler Tree Service Whiskey Dekes

1-Nov 9pm Oly DAS Boot BWW
Wednesday 4-Nov 9pm Oly Whiskey Dekes BWW
Friday 6-Nov 7pm Oly Lorenz DAS Boot
Sunday 8-Nov 4pm Oly BWW Weiler Tree Service

8-Nov 5:15pm Oly Whiskey Dekes Lorenz
Wednesday 18-Nov 9pm Oly BWW Whiskey Dekes

18-Nov 10:15pm Oly DAS Boot Weiler Tree Service
Sunday 22-Nov 4pm Oly Lorenz BWW

22-Nov 5:15pm Oly Whiskey Dekes DAS Boot
Monday 23-Nov 9pm Oly Weiler Tree Service Lorenz
Playoffs
Sunday 6-Dec 4pm Oly 4th Place 5th Place

6-Dec 5:15pm Oly 2nd Place 3rd Place
Wednesday 9-Dec 9pm Oly 1st Place Winner 4th v 5th
Sunday 13-Dec 7:45pm Oly Championship


